BEJED, INC    845 NW Dunbar Avenue, Suite 111 Troutdale, Oregon 97060    503-281-8153    800-232-3533
 Fax: 503-281-3339    sales@bejed.com    http://www.bejed.com
[43]
66 Block Interface Unit  BJ-1746
Wall Mount
12 Circuits
Features
 Standard 66 quick connect block
 RJ-48C or RJ-48X type modular jack
 Wide spacing between jacks for simple installation
 Clear plastic snap-on cover with spaces for circuit
assignments
 Arrows on block show direction of signal transmission
Ordering Information
Application
66 block interface provides a DS-1 connection point
between the facility providers network interface and the end
user's terminal equipment. It has the capability for
connecting 12 DS-1 facilities. The 12 RJ-48 jacks are
spaced specifically to accommodate the use of modular
wire plugs with wide housing.
Six Circuits
Part Number Description
BJ-1746A 66 block to 12 RJ-48C interface
BJ-1746B 66 block to 12 RJ-48X interface
BJ-1746F 66 block to 6 RJ-48C interface
BJ-1746G 66 block to 6 RJ-48X interface
Specifications
Capacity:        12 Modular Jacks (A,B)
                        6 Modular Jacks (F,G)
Dimensions:   10" H X 3.5" W X 3" D (A,B)
                        5” H X 3 .5” W X 3” D (F,G)
Weight:           3 lbs. (A,B,)
                        1.5 lbs. (F,G)